SIMOP - 10 rue Richedoux 50480 SAINTE-MÈRE-ÉGLISE – FRANCE – Tel. +33 (0)2 33 95 88 00 – Fax +33 (0)2 33 21 50 75 - www.simop.com – e-mail: simop@simop.fr
Non contractual document. The dimensions (in mm) are given for information only and may be modified without notice. 1
2394
CLOSED VERTICAL CYLINDRICAL TANK
BOT TYPE STORAGE
POLYETHYLENE (PE)
1 Technical definition
One-piece rotationally molded tank in food-grade, linear, high-

E
Up
da
te
 1
8-
4-
20
24
20 YEARS
REFERENCES
USEFUL VOLUME
(L) Ø A Ø OPENING WEIGHT Mounted valve
referenceNO ACS* ACS** (FRENCH
ONLY)
BOT2000 ACS BOT2000 2000 1400 1550 385 60
VPP40
BOT3000 ACS BOT3000 3000 1520 1900 385 100
- ACS BOT4000 4000 1900 1860 385 120
BOT5000 ACS BOT5000 5000 1900 2250 385 150
- ACS BOT5500 5500 2400 1440 385 150
VPP50
- ACS BOT6500 6500 2400 1675 385 195
- ACS BOT7500 7500 2400 1910 385 225
- ACS BOT8500 8500 2400 2130 385 155
- ACS BOT10500 10500 2400 2595 385 315
BOT12000*** ACS BOT12000 12000 2400 2948 385 340
3 Use
- BOT tanks are designed for the storage of drinking water
(ACS), liquid fertilizers and food products, etc
- For chemical products, please consult our sales department